AIA Document G701 Electronic Format OTHER THIS DOCUMENT HAS IMPORTANT LEGAL CONSEQUENCES. CONSULTATION WITH AN ATTORNEY IS ENCOURAGED RESPECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION AUTHENTICATION OF THIS ELECTRONICALLY DRAFTED AIA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING AIA DOCUMENT DAID PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 Highland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement 450 Ezial Road ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work John 166 Florence, NJ 08518 The Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # I shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to a chee unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was St. 1,098,287 Not change by previously authorized Change Order. The Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of 15,895.7 The (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$1,082,391 The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) unchanged by () 1 days. The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order will be \$1,082,391 The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order will be \$1,082,391 The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Prince Directive. NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Prince Directive. NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Prince Directive. NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Prince Directive. NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaran	Change Order	OWNER ARCHITECT	
AIA Document G701 Electronic Format OTHER I DOTHER IIII Electronic Format OTHER IIII Electronic Format OCCUMENT HAY BE MADE BY USING AIA DOCUMENT DAIS PROJECT: IIIII Electronic Format IIII Electronic ALL Y DRAFTED AIA ODCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING AIA DOCUMENT DAIS PROJECT: IIIII BAIM HIS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work John How One of the Allowance back to the Owner. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 The Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) Incommendation of the Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 The Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 The Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 The Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. NOTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Print Print Will Electronic Sum Sum Summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Print Print Prior Will Summary			
Electronic Format OTHER THIS DOCUMENT HAS IMPORTANT LEGAL CONSEQUENCES. CONSULTATION WITH AN ATTORNEY IS ENCOURAGEDY RESPECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION AUTHENTICATION OF THIS ELECTRONICALLY DRAFTED AIA DOCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING AIA DOCUMENT Dots PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 Ilighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement 450 Erial Road ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE; 07-02-18 CONTRACT DATE; 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Interpretation of the Allowance back to the Owner. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 Interpretation of the Allowance Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 In (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 In (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 In (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 In (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Contract Time will be (Increased) (Including this	AIA Document G701		1 1
RESPIECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION AUTHENTICATION OF THIS ELECTRONICALLY DRAFTED AIA DOCCUMENT MAY BE MADE BY USING AIA DOCUMENT Data PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 Illighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement 450 Erial Road Blackwood, NJ 08012 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Illighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Illighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Illighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Illighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Illighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 17-13 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Incident Hart Barbon Architects Incident Hart Barbon Architect CONSTRUCTION MANAGIER New Road Construction Management Incident Hart Barbon Architect CONSTRUCTION MANAGIER New Road Construction Management Incident Hart Barbon Architect Incident Hart Barbon Architect CONSTRUCTION MANAGIER New Road Construction Ma	Electronic Format		i i
RESPECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION AUTHENTICATION OF THIS ELECTRONICALLY DRAFTED AIA DOCUMENT DAG PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 1 Ilighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement 450 Erial Road Blackwood, NJ 08012 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Interpretation of the Allowance back to the Owner. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was select change by previously authorized Change Order) prior to this Change Order was select change by previously authorized Change Order was select change by previously authorized Change Order) prior to this Change Order was select change order in the amount of selections of the Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was selected Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be selected Contract Sum (Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) inc			
DATE: October 30, 2018 ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 17-13	RESPECT TO ITS COMPLETION OR MODIFICATION	AUTHENTICATION OF THIS ELECTRONICALLY DRA	NCOURAGED WITH FTED AIA
ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO: 17-13 Blackwood, NJ 08012 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Blackwood, NJ 08012 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Blottan, Inc P.O. Box 166 Florence, NJ 08518 Fire Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # 1 shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to che unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was Solic change by previously authorized Change Orders Fire (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was Fire (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) Fire Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be Fire new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be Fire new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be Fire new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be Fire new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be Fire new (Contract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. FIRE This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Increased Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. FIRE This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Increased Substantial Completion Architects First North Print Name: FIRE This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Increased Substantial Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Increased Substantial Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Increased Substantial Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price Increased Substantial Contract Sum, Contract Time	PROJECT:	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER:	1
Sinckwood, NJ 08012 CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18 CONTRACT FOR: All Work Ottan, Inc 2.0. Dox 166 Florence, NJ 08518 The Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # 1 shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to che unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. Flore original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was let change by previously authorized Change Orders floe (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was floe (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) Floe (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be floe (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be floe Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) Floe Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) Floe Contract Time will be (increased) Floe Contract Time will be florencesed) Floe Contract Time will be florencesed florencesed) Floe Contract Time will be florencesed florencesed florencesed) Floe Contract Time will be florencesed florencesed	lighland HS - 2018 Partial Roof Replacement	DATE: October 30, 2018	
CONTRACT FOR: All Work Ottan, Inc O. Dox 166 Discreee, NJ 08518 The Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # I shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to che unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. Tot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was et change by previously authorized Change Orders for (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was for (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) for (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) for (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ (15,895) for new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ (1,082,391) for Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unch	50 Erial Road	ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO	: 17-13
obtan, Inc. 40. Dox 166 Dorence, NJ 08518 The Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # 1 shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to conclude the contract is changed as follows: Change Order # 1 shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to conclude the contract is changed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was \$ 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was \$ 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was	Inckwood, NJ 08012	CONTRACT DATE: 07-02-18	
1.0. Dox 166 Iorence, NJ 08518 The Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # I shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to come unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. Iot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) was \$ 1,098,287 to (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) (decreased) (decreased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. Iot Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 In Econtract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. Iot Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 Iot Contract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. Iot Contract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. Iot Contract Time will be (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. Iot Contract Time will be (Incre	O CONTRACTOR:	CONTRACT FOR: All Work	
lorence, NJ 08518 the Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # I shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895.60 to de unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. of valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. the original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was such angeous sutherized Change Orders such (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) mechanged) by this Change Order in the amount of such angeous suc	ottan, Inc		
the Contract is changed as follows: Change Order # 1 shall be a DEDUCT in the amount of \$15,895,60 to be unused portion of the Allowance back to the Owner. of valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. The original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was to change by previously authorized Change Orders \$ 1,098,287 at the Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 at the Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) mehanged) by this Change Order in the amount of \$ (15,895 at the Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) to the new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 at the Contract Time will be (increased) (unchanged) by () days, the Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 3. Creck Road Solution of the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 3. Creck Road Solution of the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 3. Creck Road Solution of the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 3. Creck Road Solution of the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 3. Creck Road Solution of the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 3. Creck Road Solution of the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) in the Co			
the original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was \$ 1,098,287 to change by previously authorized Change Orders \$ 1,098,287 to (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was \$ 1,098,287 to (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) mehanged) by this Change Order in the amount of \$ (15,895 to new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 to Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. the Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Princh have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. SCHITECT OWNER Black Horse Pike Regional School District 38 Creek Road Illinawr, NJ 0803 f. Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: Print Name: ONTRACTOR Tan, 108, 166 Print Name: ONTRACTOR Tan, 108, 166 Print Name: Print Name: Rober Notice Notice Road Cherry Hill, NSOBER Print Name: Print Name: Rober Notice Notice Road Cherry Hill, NSOBER Print Name: Rober Notice Rober Not		Sadas II I ababbles a population to a construction of the construc	1500555
tot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor. the original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was et change by previously authorized Change Orders the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was for (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) wechanged) by this Change Order in the amount of the contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be for new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be for new (Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. the Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does	he contract is changed as follows: Change Cost unused portion of the Allowance back to the	NOTE: HIS STALL BE A DEDUCT IN THE AMOUNT OF \$	12,895.60 to credit
the original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) was I 1,098,287 the change by previously authorized Change Orders S (Annoted Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum-Price) prior to this Change Order was I 1,098,287 the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum-Price) will be (increased) (decreased) Incompared by this Change Order in the amount of S (15,895 the new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be S (1,082,391 the Contract Time will be (increased) (dunchanged) by () days. The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) in the Architects S (Contract Sum) (Summary Architects S (Contract Sum) (Summary Architects S (Contract Sum) (Summary Architects) S (Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price) S (Contract Sum) (Summary Architects S (Contract Sum) (Summary Archi		Sec. N. C.	
tet change by previously authorized Change Orders he (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was he (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) mechanged) by this Change Order in the amount of he new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be he contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. he Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Prince hisch have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. RCHITECT Arrison Architects 3 Creek Road Slinck Horse Pike Regional School District 580 Frial Road Slackwood, NJ 08032 Y: BY: Print Name: Ottober 30, 2018 DATE: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOSGRY BY: Print Name: Print Name: ROBER NOTICE ROBER Notice Name: Print Name: P	lot valid until signed by the Owner, Architect a	nd Contractor.	
tet change by previously authorized Change Orders the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) prior to this Change Order was the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) mehanged) by this Change Order in the amount of the new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) including this Change Order will be the Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days. the Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Princh have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. RCHITECT arrison Architects 38 Greak Road climawr, NJ 0803 () http://discrete-files/print Name: Shawn Flaherty Name: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBORT By: Print Name: ROBERT NOTICE Notice ROBERT NOTICE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBORT ROBERT NOTICE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBORT ROBERT NOTICE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBORT ROBERT NOTICE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management ROBERT NOTICE CONSTRUCTION MANAGER	he original (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maxin	num-Price) was	1,098,287.00
the (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Price) will be (increased) (decreased) mohanged) by this Change Order in the amount of	let change by previously authorized Change Or	rders \$	0.00
Section Sect	10 (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed Maximum Prie	e) prior to this Change Order was \$	1,098,287.00
he new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Price) including this Change Order will be \$ 1,082,391 he Contract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days, he Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Prince hich have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. RCHITECT Arrison Architects 3 Creek Road 2 Shack Horse Pike Regional School District 580 Erial Road Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: Print Name: October 30, 2018 DATE: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NS ORRIG Print Name:	me (Contract Sum) (Charameed Maximum Pres mehanged) by this Change Order in the amount	t of <u>(moreasea) (accreasea)</u>	(15,895.60)
the Contract Time will be (Increased) (decreased) (unchanged) by () days, the Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Problems of the have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. RCHITECT Arrison Architects 3 Creek Road Slank Horse Pike Regional School District 580 Erial Road Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: Print Name: October 30, 2018 DATE: ONTRACTOR ttan, Inc D. Box 166 wence, NJ 08518 The state of this Change Order therefore is unchanged. Output (Increased) (unchanged) by () days. OWNER Black Horse Pike Regional School District 580 Erial Road Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: Print Name: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NS 08879 BY: Print Name: Print Name: Name: Name: Notes	he new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum	-Price) including this Change Order will be \$	
OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Proceed have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. Construction Change Directive	ne Contract Time will be (Increased) (decrease	d) (unchanged) by () days,	
OWNER Black Horse Pike Regional School District 3 Creek Road Illmawr, NJ 0803 I Nava - 1 Shawn Flaherty NTE: October 30, 2018 ONTRACTOR Itan, Inc D. Box 166 Itan, Inc D. Box 1	ie Date of Substantial Completion as of the date	te of this Change Order therefore is unchanged.	
ATE: October 30, 2018 DATE: ONTRACTOR tint ODER CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBERT SHIP OFFINITY CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBERT SHIP OFFINITY CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management Constr	OTE: This summary does not reflect changes in	n the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed	Maximum Price
Black Horse Pike Regional School District 3 Creek Road Stimawr, NJ 0803 f Stimawr, NJ 0804 f Stimawr,	nich have been authorized by Construction Cha	ange Directive,	
580 Erial Road Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: Print Name: ONTRACTOR BIANN Flaherty CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSUSER'S BY: Print Name: BY: Print New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSUSER'S BY: Print Name: Print Name: Robert Notices			-
Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: BY: Print Name: October 30, 2018 DATE: ONTRACTOR tian, Inc D. Box 166 prence, NJ 08518 Expression of the print Name: Blackwood, NJ 08012 BY: Print Name: BY: BY: BY: BY: Print Name: Rober Notes			:t
Print Name: October 30, 2018 DATE: October 30, 2018 DATE: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSUBBRO S BY: Print Name: ROBERT NOTES	3 Creek Road		
Print Name: October 30, 2018 DATE: ONTRACTOR tian, Inc D. Box 166 New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOBERS September 1879 BY: Print Name: Rober Notes	1:	•	
DATE: October 30, 2018 DATE: CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSUSTRICTION MANAGER BY: BY: Print Name: ROBERT NOTICE			
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOSERS BY: Print me: Left Management Name: Rober Notice	me: Shawn Flaherty	Name:	
New Road Construction Management 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSOSERS 187: Print Name: Rober Notices	ATE: October 30, 2018	DATE:	
D. Box 166 1876 Greentree Road Cherry Hill, NSUBBRIG A BY: Print Name: Rober Notice			
Cherry Hill, NSUBERN FA BY: Print Nume: Rober Notice			
BY: Print Name: Rober Notice			
me: Jeff Newman Name: ROBER NOTLEY	· James	BY: 444	
11/1/10	' 1 / 27 / 1	2.00-	
are. U/1/18 154mm 11/2/2010	/ /		
TE: \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	.erc. 1171/18	11/0/0-0	